Indiana Masonic Home Foundation 2018 Miller-Klingstein Ambassador's Award

To receive the Miller-Klingstein Award, an Ambassador must compile 60 points from those listed below between January 1, 2018, and January 31, 2019.

[20 points] IMHF representative or Ambassador (including Ambassador from another Lodge) presents a program at Ambassador's Lodge. Ambassador must attend. Program should be outside Stated Meeting and involve spouses and other family members. Joint Lodge presentations qualify.

[20 points] Ambassador presents a program at another Lodge or Masonic organization.

[5 points] Ambassador makes a Quarterly Masonic Home Foundation report to his Lodge.

[10 points] Ambassador presents the Annual Report of the Foundation to his Lodge.

_____ [5 points] Ambassador presents a plaque or a Gold Card to a member of his Lodge in Lodge or at the member's home.)

[10 points] 3% of the members of Ambassador's lodge are Gold Card sponsors.

[20 points] Ambassador obtains <u>3 first time Gold Card Sponsors</u> from his lodge.

[20 points] Ambassador assists in obtaining a Quarry Club or higher gift from a Lodge brother.

[10 points] Ambassador attends one of the March 2018 Area Conferences.

	[10 points] Ambassado	r attends the Ambassade	ors' meeting at the	Compass Park Festival	on September
16, 2018.	-		-		-

	[10 points] Ambassador visits the Masonic Home with one or more Lodge brothers.	(Other than Fes	stival
Day.)			

[10 points] Ambassador refers a potential resident to Compass Park.

_____ [5 points] Lodge participates in the "Pillars" Adopt-A-Resident program or visits a resident of the Compass Park who is a member or relative of a member of the Lodge.

[10 points] Ambassador attended 2018 Founders' Day or attends 2019 Founders Day.

[10 points] Ambassador served 2 or more consecutive years as Lodge Ambassador.

– OR –

[10 points] Ambassador served a total of 5 or more years as Lodge Ambassador.

Name	Lodge
Address	City, State and ZIP
Telephone	Email

The completed form must be mailed no later than January 31, 2019. Indiana Masonic Home Foundation, P.O. Box 44210, Indianapolis